
 

 
 

   
 

  
 

 

 
 

 
 
  

 
  

  
 

 
 

  
 
 

  

 

 

 
 

  
 

 
   
  
 

 
 

 
                         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 

     

  

   

 

 

 

5

10

15

20

25

St
at
e 
of
 C
al
ifo
rn
ia
 -
D
ep
ar
tm
en
t o
f B
us
in
es
s O
ve
rs
ig
ht
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

MARY ANN SMITH 
Deputy Commissioner 
SEAN ROONEY 
Assistant Chief Counsel 
BLAINE A. NOBLETT (State Bar No. 235612) 
Senior Counsel 
Department of Business Oversight 
320 W. 4th Street, Suite 750 
Los Angeles, CA  90013-2344 
(213) 576-1396 (213) 576-7181 (Fax) 

Attorneys for Complainant 

BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS OVERSIGHT 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

In the Matter of: 

THE COMMISSIONER OF BUSINESS 
OVERSIGHT, 

Complainant, 
v. 

ERIC BERNARDINO BECERRA, as an 
individual, 

Respondent. 

) MLO LICENSE NO. CA-DBO269495 
)
) ORDER SUSPENDING MORTGAGE LOAN 
) ORIGINATOR LICENSE ISSUED TO ERIC 
) BERNARDINO BECERRA 
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
) 
) 

Under Financial Code section 50513 of the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act of 

the State of California (Fin. Code, § 50000 et seq.) and the parties’ Settlement Agreement, which was 

made effective August 5, 2016, and is incorporated herein by reference as Exhibit A, the 

/// 

/// 

/// 

-1-

ORDER SUSPENDING MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR LICENSE ISSUED TO ERIC BERNARDINO 
BECERRA 



 

 
 

   
 

  
 

 

    

     

       
               
        
       
       

 
            
            
                                             

5

10

15

20

25

St
at
e 
of
 C
al
ifo
rn
ia
 -
D
ep
ar
tm
en
t o
f B
us
in
es
s O
ve
rs
ig
ht
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

Commissioner of Business Oversight suspends the mortgage loan originator license issued to Eric 

Bernardino Becerra for a period of three months, beginning August 5, 2016. 

Dated: August 9, 2016 
Los Angeles, California JAN LYNN OWEN 

Commissioner of Business Oversight 

By: __________________________ 
MARY ANN SMITH 
Deputy Commissioner 
Enforcement Division 

-2-

ORDER SUSPENDING MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR LICENSE ISSUED TO ERIC BERNARDINO 
BECERRA 


	MARY ANN SMITH
	Deputy Commissioner
	SEAN ROONEY 
	Assistant Chief Counsel
	BLAINE A. NOBLETT (State Bar No. 235612)
	Senior Counsel
	Department of Business Oversight
	320 W. 4th Street, Suite 750
	Los Angeles, CA  90013-2344
	(213) 576-1396 (213) 576-7181 (Fax)
	Attorneys for Complainant
	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS OVERSIGHT
	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
	In the Matter of:
	THE COMMISSIONER OF BUSINESS OVERSIGHT,
	  Complainant,
	 v.
	ERIC BERNARDINO BECERRA, as an individual,
	                        Respondent.
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	)
	MLO LICENSE NO.  CA-DBO269495
	ORDER SUSPENDING MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR LICENSE ISSUED TO ERIC BERNARDINO BECERRA
	)
	Under Financial Code section 50513 of the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act of the State of California (Fin. Code, § 50000 et seq.) and the parties’ Settlement Agreement, which was made effective August 5, 2016, and is incorporated herein by reference as Exhibit A, the 
	///
	///
	///
	Commissioner of Business Oversight suspends the mortgage loan originator license issued to Eric Bernardino Becerra for a period of three months, beginning August 5, 2016. 
	Dated: August 9, 2016     
	            Los Angeles, California  JAN LYNN OWEN
	      Commissioner of Business Oversight
	By: __________________________
	           MARY ANN SMITH
	           Deputy Commissioner
	                                            Enforcement Division
	Word Bookmarks
	Parties
	CaseNumber


