1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	MARY ANN SMITH Deputy Commissioner SEAN ROONEY Assistant Chief Counsel BLAINE A. NOBLETT (State Bar No. 235612) Senior Counsel Department of Business Oversight 320 W. 4th Street, Suite 750 Los Angeles, CA 90013-2344 (213) 576-1396 (213) 576-7181 (Fax) Attorneys for Complainant		
9	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS OVERSIGHT		
10	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
11			
12	In the Matter of:) MLO LICENSE NO. CA-DBO269495	
13 14	THE COMMISSIONER OF BUSINESS OVERSIGHT,	ORDER SUSPENDING MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATOR LICENSE ISSUED TO ERIC BERNARDINO BECERRA	
15	Complainant,)	
16	V.		
17	ERIC BERNARDINO BECERRA, as an))	
18	individual,)	
19	Respondent.))	
20)	
21		_)	
22	Under Financial Code section 50513 of t	he California Residential Mortgage Lending Act of	
23	the State of California (Fin. Code, § 50000 et seq.) and the parties' Settlement Agreement, which was		
24	made effective August 5, 2016, and is incorporated herein by reference as Exhibit A, the		
25		•	
26			
27			
28			

1	Commissioner of Business Oversight suspends the mortgage loan originator license issued to Eric		
2	Bernardino Becerra for a period of three months, beginning August 5, 2016.		
3			
4		YNN OWEN issioner of Business Oversight	
5			
6	6 By:		
7	7 De	ARY ANN SMITH puty Commissioner	
8		forcement Division	
9	9		
10	0		
11	1		
12	2		
13	3		
14	4		
15	15		
16	6		
17	7		
18	8		
19	19		
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28	28		
	II.		